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01735145 03/29/1993

BF 5'09''192

08/27/2025

1:22 AM

Yes

HOLLANDS, APRIL

SPD PROHIBITED ACTS / DRUG PARAPHERNALIA Not SetNA/NA

MANUF./DISTRIBUTION/POSSESS. OF A SCH. I; POSSESS. MARIJUANA Not SetNA/NA

PRODUCE, MANUFACTURE,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH. II CDSNot SetNA/NA

UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY/INTENTIONALLY POSSESS SCH.II UNLESS RXNot SetNA/NA

231945 09/07/1978

BM 5'08''154

08/27/2025

1:46 AM

Yes

GRIFFIN, CARLOS

SPD PRODUCE, MANUFACTURE,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH. II CDSNot SetNA/NA

UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY/INTENTIONALLY POSSESS SCH.II UNLESS RXNot SetNA/NA

MANUF./DISTRIBUTION/POSSESS. OF A SCH. I; POSSESS. MARIJUANA Not SetNA/NA

1676325 09/01/2004

BM 5'08''180

08/27/2025

2:27 AM

Yes

DINKINS, NICHOLAS

SPD AGGR.FLIGHT FROM AN OFFICER:INT'L REFUSAL TO STOP,LIFE ENDANNot SetNA/NA

SPD FUGITIVE FROM STATE PROBATION/PAROLE Not SetNA/NA

SPD ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF STOLEN FIREARM Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELONNot SetNA/NA

1578204 10/11/2006

BM 5'01''120

08/27/2025

2:43 AM

Yes

HOUSLEY, JADIAS S

SPD ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF STOLEN FIREARM Not SetNA/NA

MANUF./DISTRIBUTION/POSSESS. OF A SCH. I; POSSESS. MARIJUANA Not SetNA/NA

399546 02/22/1980

BM 5'09''185

08/27/2025

3:42 AM

Yes

TARRY, LAVERTO S.

SPD FUGITIVE FROM STATE PAROBATION/PAROLE Not SetNA/NA

1603241 06/24/2008

BM 5'03''115

08/27/2025

8:15 AM

Yes

HOLDEN, TEVARUS

SPD ILL/USE/WEAPON Not Set2339/SPD

1350704 03/29/1996

WM 5'09''140

08/27/2025

9:04 AM

Yes

CRAIG, ROBERT W

SMO General requirements for buildings; responsibilites of the owner. Not Set2025KC07121-1/Criminal

1072297 05/27/1992

BM 6'00''168

08/27/2025

9:25 AM

Yes

PENNINGTON, MAURICE T.

SMO NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2025TS00350-1/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2025TS00350-1/Criminal

Child Passenger Restraint System Not Set2025TS04847-1/Criminal

Child Passenger Restraint System Not Set2025TS04847-1/Criminal

Child Passenger Restraint System Not Set2025TS04847-1/Criminal

01735146 03/11/2002

BM 5'08''185

08/27/2025

10:03 AM

Yes

WILLIAMS, KELVIN

SPD INTERFERING WITH LAW ENFORCEMENT INVESTIGATION Not SetNA/NA
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470222 02/17/1989

BM 5'10''160

08/27/2025

10:14 AM

Yes

JONES, CHRISTOPHER R

SMO FUGITIVE FROM CADDO PARISH SHERIFF OFFICE Not Set2025-00-1307/Caddo Parrish Sheriff's Office

SMO FUGITIVE FROM CADDO JUVENILE Not Set2024-00-0294/Caddo Parish Juvenile Court

638014 12/23/1989

BF 5'00''130

08/27/2025

10:46 AM

Yes

ODUMS, QUINECIA R

SMO DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2025TS05039-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2025TS05039-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2025TS03837-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2025TS03837-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2025TS01270-1/Criminal

Cancelled Tag Not Set2025TS03837-1/Criminal

1189731 09/01/1997

BM 5'08''140

08/27/2025

11:44 AM

Yes

HARMON, KYRON L

SPD Simple assault Not SetNA/NA

78261 12/19/1970

BM 6'00''195

08/27/2025

12:05 PM

Yes

STEWART, JOHN

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not Set2353/NA

1158241 07/10/1981

BM 5'08''160

08/27/2025

12:10 PM

Yes

LOGAN, ROY L

PSO SW/PLATES Not Set2021TS02369-1/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2021TS02370-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2021TS02371-1/Criminal

IMPROPER DISPLAY OF TAGS Not Set2021TS02368-1/Criminal

1606425 11/14/1987

WF 5'02''130

08/27/2025

12:17 PM

Yes

COX, LAUREN M

SMO THEFT Not Set2022KS06845-2/Criminal

406413 01/20/1977

WM 5'09''210

08/27/2025

12:41 PM

Yes

MYATT, KRISTOPHER

SPD SPEEDING 10 TO 19 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set2021TC14421-1/Criminal

NO SEAT BELT Not Set2021TC14421-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2021TC14421-1/Criminal

EXPIRED INSPECTION STICKER Not Set2021TC14421-1/Criminal

DL - NO DL ON PERSON Not Set2021TC14421-1/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2025TS05840-1/Criminal

Failure to Carry/Display License Not Set2025TS05840-1/Criminal
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117903 12/19/1974

WF 5'01''94

08/27/2025

1:00 PM

Yes

WALL, HEATHER

SPD Disturbing Peace: Public Intoxication Not SetNA/NA

Obstruction of Justice Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

1401638 11/27/1962

BF 5'02''130

08/27/2025

1:02 PM

Yes

HEARD, RHONDA D

SPD DL - NO DL ON PERSON Not Set2021TS07135-2/Criminal

THEFT Not SetNA/Criminal

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/Criminal

01734973 04/07/1994

BM 5'11''270

08/27/2025

3:01 PM

Yes

JONES, LETRAVIUS DEVONTE

SMO UNLAWFUL SALE/PURCHASE OF TOBACCO Not Set2025KS01039-2/Criminal

SELL/MINORS Not Set2025KS01039-2/Criminal

SELL/MINORS Not Set2024KC09248-2/Criminal

SPEEDING 20 MILES OR MORE OVER Not Set2024TS12139-2/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2024TS12139-2/Criminal

EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2024TS12139-2/Criminal

1099274 01/15/1993

WM 5'10''185

08/27/2025

3:15 PM

Yes

BISHOP, MATTHEW S

SPD FUGITIVE FROM BPSO Not SetNA/NA

01733688 10/12/1979

SM 5'10''220

08/27/2025

3:20 PM

Yes

MORA, ALFREDO

SMO DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not Set2024DW12597-1/Criminal

01735147 09/19/1995

WF 5'09''93

08/27/2025

3:30 PM

Yes

WALLACE, EMILY

SMO SHREVEPORT UDC ARTICLE 7 ZONING ORDINANCE Not Set2025KC07054-1/Criminal

1556874 03/19/1998

WM 5'06''140

08/27/2025

5:40 PM

Yes

CHAMBERS, JOSEPH K, JR

SPD FUGITIVE FROM CADDO S.O. Not Set2024001913/Caddo Parrish Sheriff's Office

400047 02/07/1980

WM 6'00''205

08/27/2025

7:20 PM

Yes

PREST, CHRISTOPHER

SPD PRODUCE, MANUFACTURE,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH. II CDSNot SetNA/NA

UNLAWFUL TO POSSESS SCH III DRUG UNLESS RX Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Sch II Not SetNA/NA

UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY/INTENTIONALLY POSSESS SCH. IV CDS W/O RXNot SetNA/NA

POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELONNot SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF STOLEN FIREARM Not SetNA/NA
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666611 04/19/1971

BM 6'00''164

08/27/2025

7:45 PM

Yes

SMITH, LANCE L

SPD SW/PLATES Not Set2023TS04863-1/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2023TS04863-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2023TS04863-1/Criminal

1114223 10/04/1990

WM 6'00''150

08/27/2025

8:15 PM

Yes

PREST, KOREY MICHEAL

SPD Possession of Sch II Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Drug Paraphernalia Not SetNA/NA

76472 09/22/1971

BM 6'01''180

08/27/2025

8:15 PM

Yes

RANDLE, DION L

SPD SECOND DEGREE MURDER Not SetNA/NA

362667 12/10/1973

WM 5'07''150

08/27/2025

8:40 PM

Yes

PETE, GERALD DAVID

SPD General requirements for buildings; responsibilites of the owner. Not SetNA/NA

SPD General requirements for buildings; responsibilites of the owner. Not SetNA/NA

596309 10/23/1963

BF 5'03''110

08/27/2025

9:45 PM

Yes

JONES, MAEFRANCES

SPD PROSTITUTION Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Drug Paraphernalia Not SetNA/NA

PRODUCE, MANUFACTURE,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH. II CDSNot SetNA/NA

1650612 03/25/2003

BM 6'05''140

08/27/2025

10:47 PM

Yes

ANDERSON, RAYSHUN S

SPD PROSTITUTION Not SetNA/NA

01735148 06/27/1985

WF 5'04''200

08/27/2025

11:20 PM

Yes

WHITTINGTON, LEA A

SPD NO DRIVER'S LICENSE ON PERSON Not Set222385/Criminal

SIM/BATT Not Set222386/Criminal

Total City Jail: 31

Total Inmates: 31
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